
СБОРОЧНЫЕ ЕДИНИЦЫ И ДЕТАЛИ ПЕРЕЧЕНЬ ДЕТАЛЕЙ
№ Артикул Наименование
1 02.01.0120 Cylinder

02.01.0110 Cylinder
1.1 02.01.0130 Cylinder
2 07.01.0290 Gasket,intake
3 03.01.0010 Inlet Pipe
4 01.01.0970 Screw M5*14
5 05.02.0130 Inner Guide
6 04.01.0400 Bracket
7 01.01.0501 Screw M5*14
8 04.01.0410 Spacer
9 07.01.0280 Gasket

10 07.01.0300 Gasket, Cylinder
11 01.01.0522 Screw M5*20
12 01.01.0300 Bolt, Muffler M5*84
13 01.02.0021 Nut, Muffler M5
14 05.06.0100 Muffler
15 01.01.0491 Screw M5*12
16 04.01.0330 Gasket, Muffler
17 05.02.0160 Cover
18 Crankcase Assembly
19 01.05.0110 Spring Pin ∅5*8
20 01.06.0040 Bearing 6202/P6
21 01.04.0210 Snap Ring ∅35
22 03.08.0060 Oil Seal 15*35*4.5
23 03.08.0050 Oil Seal 15*28*4.5
24 01.01.0370 Stud M8*42
25 05.13.0130 Elbow
26 03.01.0120 Stopper
27 03.01.0110 Stopper
28 07.01.0310 Gasket, Case
29 01.01.0541 Screw M5*30
30 03.01.0060 Pipe
31 05.03.0100 Clip
32 04.01.0320 Mat
33 02.08.0080 Piston

02.08.0070 Piston
02.08.0090 Piston

34 05.07.0090 Piston Ring
05.07.0080 Piston Ring
05.07.0100 Piston Ring

35 Piston Pin
Piston Pin
Piston Pin

36 Snap Ring
37 01.06.0090 Needle BearingK111512.5
38 01.07.0180 Washer
39 05.04.0080 Crankshaft Complete

05.04.0090 Crankshaft Complete
40 01.05.0010 Key 3*10*3.7
41 02.02.0100 Left Crankcase
42 02.02.0105 Left Crankcase

RSG 345, 352
ПИЛЫ ЦЕПНЫЕ БЕНЗИНОВЫЕ



СБОРОЧНЫЕ ЕДИНИЦЫ И ДЕТАЛИ ПЕРЕЧЕНЬ ДЕТАЛЕЙ
№ Артикул Наименование
1 02.03.0060 Rotor assembly

2 01.02.0131 Nut M8*1

3 Bolt

4 Ratchet

5 Spring

6 01.01.0521 Screw M5*20

7 03.01.0140 Grommet

8 02.03.0150 Coil Complete

9 Plug cap

10 Spring

11 Ignition System

12 01.01.0400 Screw M4*8

13 05.02.0140 Plate

14 04.01.0450 Cover

15 02.03.0170 Cord

16 01.01.0481 Screw M5*10

17 02.03.0171 Cord

18 07.99.0160 Switch

19 05.08.0010 L8RTF

20 04.94.0200 Starter assembly

04.94.0300 Starter assembly

21 04.01.1230 Recoil case complete

23 05.02.0240 Noose

24 07.99.0190 Rope

25 04.01.1980 Knob

26 05.03.0020 Spring

27 04.01.0590 Spring complete

28 05.03.0130 Spring

29 04.01.2010 Reel

30 04.01.0600 Reel

31 01.04.0061 Washer 5*16*1.5

32 01.03.0150 Screw ST5*16

33 01.01.0750 Screw M5*20

34 Label, Recoil

RSG 345, 352
ПИЛЫ ЦЕПНЫЕ БЕНЗИНОВЫЕ



СБОРОЧНЫЕ ЕДИНИЦЫ И ДЕТАЛИ ПЕРЕЧЕНЬ ДЕТАЛЕЙ

RSG 345, 352
ПИЛЫ ЦЕПНЫЕ БЕНЗИНОВЫЕ

№ Артикул Наименование
1 02.11.0050 handle complete

2 01.03.0140 Screw ST5*16

3 04.01.0300 Cap

4 01.07.0100 Bolt M5*14

5 03.01.0230 Damper

6 04.01.0420 Spacer

7 05.03.0080 Spring

8 04.94.2010 Right handle assembly

9 01.03.0140 Screw ST5*14

10 03.01.0070 Damper

11 03.01.0220 Damper (A)

12 04.01.0440 Chain catcher

13 01.07.0100 Bolt M5*14

14 04.01.0340 Throttle lever

15 05.03.0230 Throttle spring

16 01.05.0160 Spring pin ∅6*25

17 04.01.0360 Arm

18 Grip cover

19 Right handle



СБОРОЧНЫЕ ЕДИНИЦЫ И ДЕТАЛИ ПЕРЕЧЕНЬ ДЕТАЛЕЙ
№ Артикул Наименование
1 Cylinder cover

3 01.01.0740 Screw M5*16

4 Label,cover

5 cover

6 Knob

7 Gasket,Knob

10 02.11.0140 Manifold
11 01.04.0160 Spring ∅5

12 07.99.0070 Air cleaner complete

13 03.01.0030 Sealing ring

14 02.04.0100 Carburetor

02.04.0170 Carburetor

15 03.01.0090 Guide (HL)

16 01.01.0330 Stud M5*38

17 03.01.0020 Supporter

18 01.01.0580 Screw M5*50

19 04.01.0280 Choke rod

20 03.01.0050 Grommet, Choke

21 03.01.0080 Guide

22 05.03.0150 Throttle rod

23 03.01.0160 Grommet, throttle

24 03.01.0210 Breather Seat

25 03.01.0200 Fuel pipe

26 07.99.0110 Filter assembly

27 04.01.0420 Tank cap

28 Tank cap assembly

29 03.01.0100 Gasket, Tank cap

30 07.99.0150 Breather Assembly

RSG 345, 352
ПИЛЫ ЦЕПНЫЕ БЕНЗИНОВЫЕ



СБОРОЧНЫЕ ЕДИНИЦЫ И ДЕТАЛИ ПЕРЕЧЕНЬ ДЕТАЛЕЙ
№ Артикул Наименование
1 Oil cap assembly

2 03.01.0100 Gasket, cap

3 04.01.0420 Oil cap

4 03.01.0180 Pipe

5 07.99.0120 Oil filter

6 03.01.0190 Pipe

7 03.01.0130 Valve
8 05.03.0090 Seal

9 07.99.0050 Clip

10 01.01.0430 Screw M4*10

11 02.11.0120 Oil pump

12 04.01.0480 Worm Gear

13 07.99.0040 Seal

14 01.01.0410 Screw M4*14

15 04.01.0490 Pump cover

16 05.02.0150 Plate

17 05.01.0040 Clutch assembly

18 Clutch Support

19 Clutch shoe

20 Spring

21 01.06.0100 Needle bearingK121514.5

22 05.13.0110 Clutch drum

23 05.13.0170 Rim 325P

05.13.0180 Rim 3/8P

RSG 345, 352
ПИЛЫ ЦЕПНЫЕ БЕНЗИНОВЫЕ



СБОРОЧНЫЕ ЕДИНИЦЫ И ДЕТАЛИ ПЕРЕЧЕНЬ ДЕТАЛЕЙ
№ Артикул Наименование
1 05.02.0190 Bumper

2 01.01.0501 Screw M5*14

3 05.02.0210 Plate

4 01.01.0900 Screw M4*6

5 07.01.0340 Gasket

6 01.02.0100 Nut M8

7 04.94.4110 Chain cover assembly
8 Chain cover

10 01.07.0140 Screw

11 01.07.0160 Nut

12 Gear

13 05.02.0200 Plate

14 04.01.0470 Guide

15 01.03.0060 Screw ST4*8

16 03.01.0250 Protector

17 04.01.0920 Front guard

18 01.07.0130 Pin

19 01.04.0250 Ring ∅3

20 05.03.0180 Spring

21 01.07.0120 Pin

22 01.07.0110 Spacer

23 01.04.0100 Washer6*18*1.2

24 01.04.0270 Ring ∅4

25 05.02.0180 Plate

26 03.01.0240 Spacer

27 04.01.0910 Cover

28 01.03.0070 Screw ST4*10

29 01.05.0060 Pin 3*14

30 05.02.0170 Slide arm

31 05.02.0171 Brake band

32 01.05.0030 Pin ∅3*8

33 05.03.0160 Brake spring

34 05.03.0170 Return spring

35 04.01.0960 Brake lever complete

RSG 345, 352
ПИЛЫ ЦЕПНЫЕ БЕНЗИНОВЫЕ


